OERSTED A/S

OERSTED A/S

ISIN: DKO0060094928

WKN:

Overview

2024/06/28 19:25:14

Price
49.21 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.55% (-1.29)

DK0060094928
ORSTED
Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

20,867 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

50.94 EUR
50.96 EUR
49.20 EUR
50.50 EUR
50.20248 EUR
3,091
155,175.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=130664687,257594493,257594154,257595136,171497056,202356206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060094928&ID_NOTATION=145626085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0f6055825213124da264b64014a0158a1a28ab3c30145a4d2a7d4c4c714ff98&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5eed5e685e618f01a&time=1719782543&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bfa9ba0eec4b2b0d89b8ff3b3f88a4e86ec0d9b5a18bb89fb9500ae860a37e2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e670ff49a69f28b11&time=1719782543&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b18037ff297620333d456436b1e44d25dc3e7d8af5b4ed825a6f79744f7d042&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee1d0e034780b3995&time=1719782543&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=497b16fdc6dde09a3d843832e5ebc88af648f76c04f0f767ba5ec53810bc346e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f63677e5c6a87e96c&time=1719782543&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04f6d2aff1ca01f14e15235f5f086cec9c5d0c2099a07792c5288b975f446fc7&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c97eeb1b6f6b201c2&time=1719782543&tool=RSC

OERSTED A/S

Details

2024/06/28 19:25:14

Price
49.21 EUR

Difference

o

-2.55% (-1.29)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060094928
Symbol ORSTED
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,867 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 50.94 EUR
High 50.96 EUR
Low 49.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 50.50 EUR
VWAP 50.20248 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,091
Trading volume 155,175.86
Number of trades 7
Last size 81
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.93% -44.53% -59.08%
Perf (abs.) -0.97 -39.51 -71.04
Beta 0.02 0.20 0.61
Volatility 3756  59.36 48.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OERSTED A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/28

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:38
06/28

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
06/28

Munich 2024/ 12:20

Price

50.28 EUR

49.55 EUR

50.04 EUR

370.60 DKK

50.16 EUR

51.14 EUR (1,186)
53.33 EUR (571)

52.27 EUR (507)

54.12 EUR (858)

58.56 EUR (2024/05/09)
45.88 EUR (2024/03/13)
88.18 EUR (2023/06/29)
33.67 EUR (2023/11/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 10
0.51 97
0.00 6
206.60 3,635
0.01 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=145626085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162997955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163104009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162248315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163104008

OERSTED A/S

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

16:55

08:07

19:25

21:47

19:30

10:36

371.85 DKK 0.00

51.04 EUR

49.21 EUR

52.62 USD

49.05 EUR

50.28 EUR

0.00

0.16

0.07

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286702219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180942559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163095662

OERSTED A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

Orsted

Contact Details
@ORSTED A/S

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mads Nipper Chairman of Managing
Board

Henriette Fenger Member of Executive

Ellekrog Committee

Marianne Wiinholt Member of Executive
Committee

Martin Neubert Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Neil O'Donovan

Richard Hunter Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Lene Skole-
Sgrensen
Benny Ggbel
Dieter Wemmer
Andrew Brown
Anne Yde
Annica Bresky
lan McCalder
Julia King

Lara Jewinat

Peter Korsholm

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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